
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No. LI/DHS/Ph.D. Sel.II/Jan./2024 

10 January, 2024 

 

Ph.D. INTERVIEW NOTICE JANUARY 2024 

 

The interviews for Ph.D. Screening in the Department of Home Science will be held in the online mode 

via Google Meet link https://meet.google.com/vpm-kgqc-tsc?hs=224 

on 12th & 13th January, 2024 as per time schedule given below  

               

12th January, 2024 (Friday) 

⮚ 09.30 a.m. onwards     – FN & Food Technology 

 

13th January, 2024 (Saturday) 

⮚ 11.30 a.m. onwards – HDCS, DCE, FAS, RMDA 

 

 

In Phase II all eligible candidates who have cleared entrance test conducted by the University of Delhi 

(DUET 2023) with 50% marks belonging to the UR Category (200 marks) and a relaxation of 5% 

marks (180 marks) for candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC (NCL) and Differently abled Category 

are invited for interview. 

 

You are required to make 4 min presentation proposal/SOP during interview. 

 

All the candidates are requested to join the WhatsApp group shared via email for the detailed schedule. 

You shall enter meeting only when informed on the WhatsApp group to join meet. In case, of any 

emergency, contact Dr. Sunaina Dua (9871919523).   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Anupa Siddhu 
Head 

Department of Home Science 

 

https://meet.google.com/vpm-kgqc-tsc?hs=224


DAY I- 12th JANUARY 2024 

Round InterviewW of eligible candidates for admission to PhD in Home Science for the 

session 2024 will be held in online mode on 12th and 13th January 2024 by the office of the 
Head Department of Home Science. Following is the schedule of the eligible candidates: 

S. 
No 

Department of Food & Nutrition & Food Technology 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Name 

18 

SHIKHA PANWAR 

MINAL 

10 SOUMYA NEGI 

YASHVI 

USHASEE GARAI 

PRIYA BAJAJ 

NANDINI NANDA 

SUPRIYA MAURYA 

EVA DUTT 

PALLAV PRIVA 

ANKITA YADAV 

GARIMA KHANTWAL 

AYUSHI SRIVASTAVA 

CHANDANI PATEL 

DEPARTMENT OF HOME SCIENCE 

BHABYA 

KAJAL GUPTA 

NISHANT 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

KRITI TYAGI 

Interview Schedule Notice 
PhD Admission January 2024 

ROUND II 

Reg. No 

23HOME40003392 Cleared DUET 
Cleared NET & 

23HOME40004881 DUET 

23HOME40000905 Cleared NET & DUET 

23HOME40002375 

23HOME40007706 

23HOME40005189 

23HOME40005280 

23HOME40002874 

23HOME40002127 

23HOME40005914 

23HOME40004853 

23HOME23004487 

23HOME40001811 
BREAK 1.00pm-1.30pm 

23HOME40007500 

Fellowship 

23HOME40009622 

23HOME40004887 
23HOME40000330 

23HOME40003532 

Cleared NET & 
DUET 
Cleared NET & 
DUET 

Cleared DUET 
Cleared NET & 
DUET 

Cleared NET & 
DUET 

CLEARED DUET 

CLEARED DUET 

CLEARED DUET 
Cleared NET & 
DUET 
Cleared NET & 
DUET 

Cleared NET & 
DUET 

CLEARED DUET 

CLEARED DUET 

CLEARED DUET 

CLEARED DUET 

Time 

9.45 AM 

10:00 AM 

10.15AM 

10:30 AM 

10:45 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:45 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:15 PM 

12:30 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:45 PM 

2.00 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:30 PM 



Day 2- 13th January 2024 

Human Development & Childhood Studies 

No 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

No 

7 

No 

S 

Name 

VAISHNAVI MISHRA 
RIAMEI CHUN 
JOYCE 

CHHAVI ARORA 

BHARTI 

NAZISH KHAN 

HINA PRAVEEN 

DEEPIKA 
Development Communication & Extension 

Name 

SMRITI ANAND 

Name 

NIKITA NAGAR 

RITIKA 

KANCHAN RANI 

SEEPIKA 

Reg. No 

23HOME40001697 

Department of Fabric & Apparel Sciences 

23HOME40004568 

Prof (Dr) Anupa Siddhu 
Head Dept of Home Science 

23HOME40008505 

23HOME40007995 

23HOME40002506 

23HOME40006353 

23HOME40007300 

Reg. No 

23HOME40006033 

Reg. No 

Lunch break 1:45- 2.30 PM 

23HOME23000084 

23HOME40004673 

23HOME40002813 

23HOME40007477 

Fellowship 

Cleared DUET 

Cleared DUET 

Cleared DUET 

Cleared NET & DUET 

Cleared NET & DUET 

Cleared DUET 

Cleared NET & DUET 

Fellowship 

Cleared DUET 

Fellowship 

Cleared NET & 
DUET 

Cleared DUET 

Cleared DUET 

Cleared DUET 

Time 

11:45 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:15 PM 

12:30 PM 

12:45 PM 

1.00 PM 

1.15 PM 

Time 

1.30 PM 

Time 

2:30 PM 

2:45 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:15 PM 

All the above candidates join the WhatsApp group shared via email for the detailed 
schedule. You shall enter the meeting only when informed on WhatsApp group to join the 
meeting. In case of any emergency, contact Dr. Sunaina Dua (9871919523) 

Prof (Dr) Archna kumar 
PhD Nodal Officer 
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