### Ph.D. INTERVIEW NOTICE JANUARY 2024

The interviews for Ph.D. Screening in the Department of Home Science will be held in the online mode via Google Meet link <a href="https://meet.google.com/vpm-kgqc-tsc?hs=224">https://meet.google.com/vpm-kgqc-tsc?hs=224</a> on 12<sup>th</sup> & 13<sup>th</sup> January, 2024 as per time schedule given below

## 12<sup>th</sup> January, 2024 (Friday)

> 09.30 a.m. onwards - FN & Food Technology

## 13th January, 2024 (Saturday)

➤ 11.30 a.m. onwards – HDCS, DCE, FAS, RMDA

In Phase II all eligible candidates who have cleared entrance test conducted by the University of Delhi (DUET 2023) with **50% marks** belonging to the **UR Category** (200 marks) and a **relaxation of 5% marks** (180 marks) for candidates belonging to **SC/ST/OBC** (**NCL**) and **Differently abled Category** are invited for interview.

You are required to make 4 min presentation proposal/SOP during interview.

All the candidates are requested to join the WhatsApp group shared via email for the detailed schedule. You shall enter meeting only when informed on the WhatsApp group to join meet. In case, of any emergency, contact **Dr. Sunaina Dua** (9871919523).

Dr. Anupa Siddhu

Head

Department of Home Science

# DEPARTMENT OF HOME SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF DELHI Interview Schedule Notice PhD Admission January 2024 ROUND II

Round II Interview of eligible candidates for admission to PhD in Home Science for the session 2024 will be held in online mode on 12<sup>th</sup> and 13<sup>th</sup> January 2024 by the office of the Head Department of Home Science. Following is the schedule of the eligible candidates:

DAY I- 12th JANUARY 2024

**Department of Food & Nutrition & Food Technology** 

S.	Name	1	F. II.	
No	Name	Reg. No	Fellowship	Time
1	SHIKHA PANWAR	23HOME40003392	Cleared DUET	9.45 AM
2	MINAL	23HOME40004881	Cleared NET & DUET	10:00 AM
3	YASHVI	23HOME40000905	Cleared NET & DUET	10.15AM
4	USHASEE GARAI	23HOME40002375	Cleared NET & DUET	10:30 AM
5	PRIYA BAJAJ	23HOME40007706	Cleared NET & DUET	10:45 AM
6	NANDINI NANDA	23HOME40005189	Cleared DUET	11:00 AM
7	SUPRIYA MAURYA	23HOME40005280	Cleared NET & DUET	11:15 AM
8	EVA DUTT	23HOME40002874	Cleared NET & DUET	11:30 AM
9	PALLAVI PRIVA	23HOME40002127	CLEARED DUET	11:45 AM
10	SOUMYA NEGI	23HOME40005914	CLEARED DUET	12:00 PM
11_	ANKITA YADAV	23HOME40004853	CLEARED DUET	12:15 PM
12	GARIMA KHANTWAL	23HOME23004487	Cleared NET & DUET	12:30 PM
13	AYUSHI SRIVASTAVA	23HOME40001811	Cleared NET & DUET	12:45 PM
BREAK 1.00pm-1.30pm				
14	CHANDANI PATEL	23HOME40007500	Cleared NET & DUET	1:30 PM
15	BHABYA	23HOME40009622	CLEARED DUET	1:45 PM
16	KAJAL GUPTA	23HOME40004887	CLEARED DUET	2.00 PM
17	NISHANT	23HOME40000330	CLEARED DUET	2:15 PM
18	KRITI TYAGI	23HOME40003532	CLEARED DUET	2:30 PM



Mun

Day 2 - 13th January 2024

## **Human Development & Childhood Studies**

S. No	Name	Reg. No	Fellowship	Time
				11:45 AM
1	VAISHNAVI MISHRA	23HOME40001697	Cleared DUET	
2	RIAMEI CHUN JOYCE	23HOME40004568	Cleared DUET	12:00 PM
3	CHHAVI ARORA	23HOME40008505	Cleared DUET	12:15 PM
4	BHARTI	23HOME40007995	Cleared NET & DUET	12:30 PM
5	NAZISH KHAN	23HOME40002506	Cleared NET & DUET	12:45 PM
6	HINA PRAVEEN	23HOME40006353	Cleared DUET	1.00 PM
7	DEEPIKA	23HOME40007300	Cleared NET & DUET	1.15 PM

# **Development Communication & Extension**

S. No	Name	Reg. No	Fellowship	Time		
1	SMRITI ANAND	23HOME40006033	Cleared DUET	1.30 PM		
Lunch break 1:45 _ 2 30 PM						

## **Department of Fabric & Apparel Sciences**

S. No	Name	Reg. No	Fellowship	Time
1	NIKITA NAGAR	23HOME23000084	Cleared NET & DUET	2:30 PM
2	KANCHAN RANI	23HOME40004673	Cleared DUET	2:45 PM
3	SEEPIKA	23HOME40002813	Cleared DUET	3:00 PM
4	RITIKA	23HOME40007477	Cleared DUET	3:15 PM

All the above candidates join the WhatsApp group shared via email for the detailed schedule. You shall enter the meeting only when informed on WhatsApp group to join the meeting. In case of any emergency, contact Dr. Sunaina Dua (9871919523)

Prof (Dr) Ánupa Siddhu Head Dept of Home Science

Prof (Dr) Archna Kumar PhD Nodal Officer